
INTERCERCLES MASTERS HOMMES & DAMES 2015 
Royal Cercle Athlétique de Schaerbeek  DIMANCHE 07 06 2015

  

 
 Hommes DIV III

 100 mètres (Masters (M)
 SÉRIE : 1                                                                      
VENT : +1.7 M/S
 
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 4557 Lefebvre, Sylvain          M35      1979      USTA  11.51 0   7
       2 4211 Vanderbiest, Joel          M35      1978      RESC  12.21 0   5
       3 4465 Noel, Serge                M40      1972      RCB   12.28 0   4
       4 3574 Chenois, Paul-Emile        M55      1956      CRAC  12.56 0   3
       5 3756 D'Haeyer, Joël             M40      1975      ATH   13.56 0   2

 Hauteur  (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 4354 Van de Velde, Frank        M35      1979      RESC  1m80  0   7
       2 4292 De Temmerman, Michael      M40      1974      USTA  1m60  0   5
       3 4503 Tenret, Henri              M55      1957      CRAC  1m45  0   4
       4 3988 Da Silva, Juan             M55      1959      RCB   1m40  0   3
       5 4532 Elias, Laurent             M45      1967      ATH   1m40  0   2

 Javelot  (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 4247 Sakow, Nicolas             M35      1977      RESC  33m27 0   7
       2 3990 Taintenier, Eric           M45      1965      RCB   32m65 0   5
       3 4473 Bacart, Georges            M50      1962      USTA  31m85 0   4
       4 3839 Pillez, Jean-Pierre        M55      1959      CRAC  23m09 0   3
         4335 Hainaut, Bruno             M50      1965      ATH   NR    0

 400 mètres  (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.  Pts 
       1 4051 Fellemans, Emmanuel        M40      1970      RESC  1:01.23 0  7
       2 3973 Michel, Bruno              M40      1974      USTA  1:01.58 0  5
       3 4150 Boujour, Ali               M45      1969      RCB   1:05.01 0  4
       4 3758 Lampe, Pascal              M45      1966      ATH   1:06.68 0  3
       5 3573 Pillez, Alain              M55      1956      CRAC  1:11.41 0  2

 800 mètres  (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.  Pts 
       1 3986 Martin, Alain              M45      1967      RCB   2:17.05 0  7
       2 4470 July Denis, Michael        M35      1977      RESC  2:21.12 0  5
       3 3631 Labeau, Stephane           M45      1969      ATH   2:22.65 0  4
       4 4246 Vanhaebost, Georges        M50      1962      USTA  2:23.60 0  3
       5 4163 Mandelier, Eric            M55      1960      CRAC  2:24.28 0  2

  200 mètres  (Masters (M)
  VENT : +0.7 M/S
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.   Pts 
       1 4557 Lefebvre, Sylvain          M35      1979      USTA  24.16   0  7
       2 3574 Chenois, Paul-Emile        M55      1956      CRAC  24.88   0  5
       3 4247 Sakow, Nicolas             M35      1977      RESC  25.28   0  4
       4 4465 Noel, Serge                M40      1972      RCB   25.62   0  3
       5 3756 D'Haeyer, Joël             M40      1975      ATH   27.89   0  2



Longueur  (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie   DdN       Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 4211 Vanderbiest, Joel          M35      1978      RESC  5m66  0   7 
+3.2 / 5.61 +1.8

       2 4292 De Temmerman, Michael      M40      1974      USTA  5m07  0   5 
+3.1 / 4.98 +1.2

       3 3988 Da Silva, Juan             M55      1959      RCB   4m55  0   4 
+1.1

       4 4532 Elias, Laurent             M45      1967      ATH   4m25  0   3  
+4 / 4.12 +0

       5 3839 Pillez, Jean-Pierre        M55      1959      CRAC  3m50  0   2 
+3.1 / 3.47 +0

Poids (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie   DdN       Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 3603 De Geyter, Olivier         M40      1973      USTA  13m29 0   7
       2 4433 Lambert, John              M35      1980      RESC  12m01 0   5
       3 4503 Tenret, Henri              M55      1957      CRAC  10m08 0   4
       4 4533 Malice, David              M40      1971      ATH   9m83  0   3
       5 4149 Lecocq de Pletincx, Paul   M50      1963      RCB   8m11  0   2

 Disque  (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie   DdN       Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 4433 Lambert, John              M35      1980      RESC  34m15 0   7
       2 3603 De Geyter, Olivier         M40      1973      USTA  32m08 0   5
       3 4293 Vangermeersch, Olivier     M45      1969      CRAC  25m33 0   4
       4 4533 Malice, David              M40      1971      ATH   20m90 0   3
       5 4149 Lecocq de Pletincx, Paul   M50      1963      RCB   19m92 0   2

1500 mètres (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie   DdN       Cercle Perf.   Pts 
       1 4322 Tresidder, Esmond°         M35      1979      RCB   4:30.49  0  7
       2 4207 Njema, Imed°               M40      1975      RESC  4:33.14  0  5
       3 3945 Wozny, Eric                M50      1965      CRAC  4:47.42  0  4
       4 4246 Vanhaebost, Georges        M50      1962      USTA  4:57.88  0  3
       5 3757 Demets, Bernard            M40      1974      ATH   5:10.58  0  2

 3000 mètres (Masters (M) 
  Class. Doss. Nom                     Catégorie   DdN       Cercle Perf.   Pts 
       1 4322 Tresidder, Esmond°         M35      1979      RCB   9:37.52  0  7
       2 3838 El kaderi, Ahmed           M35      1976      CRAC  10:13.22 0  5
       3 4568 Debrabandere, Amaury       M45      1969      RESC  10:21.69 0  4
       4 4237 Roguet, Laurent            M40      1971      ATH   10:39.67 0  3
       5 4472 Saen, Dominique°           M50      1962      USTA  11:51.31 0  2

4 x 400 mètres (Masters (M)
  Class. Doss. Nom                       Cercle   Perf.    Pts 
       1 N/A RESC                        RESC  4:11.68  0   7
       2 N/A CRAC                        CRAC  4:24.37  0   5
       3 N/A ATH                         ATH   4:25.58  0   4
       4 N/A USTA                        USTA  4:26.69  0   3
       5 N/A RCB                         RCB   4:49.57  0   2

  Equipe ATH:Joël D'Haeyer,Pascal Lampe,Bernard Demets,Stéphane Labeau 



Dames  DIV IV 

 Poids  (Masters (F)                                                            
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.   Pts 
       1 2624 Reckelbus, Laurence      W40      1975     RCAS   8m95    0   9
       2 2459 Dandois, Sophie          W40      1974     CSDY   6m47    0   7
       3 2894 Herazy, Fabienne         W45      1970      UAC   6m40    0   6
       4 2476 Hoebeke, Frederique      W40      1974     ACLO   5m10    0   5
       5 2888 Hancisse, Chrystel       W40      1974      ATH   4m90    0   4
       6 2614 Milants, Marilyn         W40      1974     RESC   4m82    0   3
       7 2829 Golovkovska, Tetyana°    W35      1977      RCB   4m74    0   2
       8 2323 Van Belle, Karine        W40      1974     OCAN   4m73    0   1

 100 mètres (Masters (F) 
 SÉRIE : 1     VENT : +0.9 M/S                                                  
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.   Pts 
       1 2352 Heraly, Christine        W45      1969      UAC   14.89   0   7
       2 2459 Dandois, Sophie          W40      1974     CSDY   16.10   0   6
       3 2442 Capel, Sylvie            W45      1967      ATH   16.67   0   5
       4 2323 Van Belle, Karine        W40      1974     OCAN   17.24   0   4

 SÉRIE : 2                                                                      
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 2807 Saidi, Ladia             W35      1977      RCB   14.68  0   9
       2 2731 Gobert, Valérie          W40      1975     ACLO   18.13  0   3
       3 2529 Spinogatti, Nathalie     W40      1973     RCAS   18.90  0   2
       4 2485 Nkandali Nkazabwa, Marie W40      1972     RESC   19.60  0   1

 Longueur  (Masters (F)
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 2352 Heraly, Christine        W45      1969      UAC   3m66  0   9 +1.8
       2 2314 Pater, Jocelyne          W60      1954     ACLO   3m52  0   7 +0.3
       3 2442 Capel, Sylvie            W45      1967      ATH   3m42  0   6 +0
       4 2584 Bodart, Régine           W40      1971     CSDY   3m08  0   5 +0.7
       5 2321 Escarmelle, Catherine    W40      1972     OCAN   3m07  0   4 +0.4
       6 2687 Dupont, Virginie         W40      1974     RCAS   2m82  0   3 +2.6
       7 2485 Nkandali Nkazabwa, Marie W40      1972     RESC   2m11  0   2 +3.9
                                                                      /1.85 +1.9

 Disque  (Masters (F)
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf. Pts 
       1 2624 Reckelbus, Laurence      W40      1975     RCAS   28m48 0   9
       2 2807 Saidi, Ladia             W35      1977      RCB   20m29 0   7
       3 2888 Hancisse, Chrystel       W40      1974      ATH   15m75 0   6
       4 2894 Herazy, Fabienne         W45      1970      UAC   14m06 0   5
       5 2584 Bodart, Régine           W40      1971     CSDY   13m40 0   4
       6 2590 Cardoso Da Rocha, Maria Joao° W50 1964     RESC   12m58 0   3
       7 2496 Boudart, Fabienne        W50      1962     ACLO   11m26 0   2
       8 2319 Chardon, Ariane          W40      1970     OCAN   10m29 0   1

 400 mètres (Masters (F)
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.  Pts 
       1 2839 Dereppe, Magali          W35      1977      ATH   1:10.78 0  9
       2 2498 Bailly, Béatrice         W45      1968     OCAN   1:15.30 0  7
       3 2493 Detry, Véronique         W40      1974     CSDY   1:17.46 0  6
       4 2499 Dereymacker, Muriel      W40      1973      UAC   1:24.75 0  4
       5 2419 Gobert, Marie-France     W45      1970     ACLO   1:37.62 0  3
 SÉRIE : 2                                                                      
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.  Pts 
       1 2588 Dujardin, Sylvie         W40      1975     RESC   1:24.69 0  5
       2 2529 Spinogatti, Nathalie     W40      1973     RCAS   1:56.97 0  2



                                
 800 mètres (Masters (F)
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.  Pts 
       1 2582 Vansteene, Daisy         W40      1974     ACLO   2:41.51 0  9
       2 2774 Lange Tramoni, Claudia   W40      1972     RESC   3:01.60 0  7
       3 2839 Dereppe, Magali          W35      1977      ATH   3:08.39 0  6
       4 2461 Vanderheyde, Florence    W40      1971     CSDY   3:27.63 0  5
       5 2335 Mettens, Anne            W50      1964     OCAN   3:55.11 0  4
       6 2687 Dupont, Virginie         W40      1974     RCAS   4:01.25 0  3

 Hauteur  (Masters (F)
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.  Pts 
       1 2774 Lange Tramoni, Claudia   W40      1972     RESC   1m20    0  9
       2 2324 Rousseau, Laurence       W35      1979     ACLO   1m20    0  7
       3 2827 Ryjoukmina, Galina       W40      1971      UAC   1m10    0  5
       3 2654 Castiau, Céline          W35      1978     RCAS   1m10    0  5
       3 2461 Vanderheyde, Florence    W40      1971     CSDY   1m10    0  5
       6 2321 Escarmelle, Catherine    W40      1972     OCAN   1m10    0  3
       7 2860 Verhaeghe, Virginie      W35      1975      ATH   1m00    0  2

 Javelot (Masters (F)
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.  Pts 
       1 2715 Depelchin, Martine       W45      1966      ATH   15m87   0  9
       2 2827 Ryjoukmina, Galina       W40      1971      UAC   15m25   0  7
       3 2476 Hoebeke, Frederique      W40      1974     ACLO   10m68   0  6
       4 2493 Detry, Véronique         W40      1974     CSDY   10m38   0  5
       5 2829 Golovkovska, Tetyana°    W35      1977      RCB   10m21   0  4
       6 2614 Milants, Marilyn         W40      1974     RESC    9m38   0  3
       7 2916 Van Innis, Valérie       W40      1971     RCAS    8m56   0  2
       8 2319 Chardon, Ariane          W40      1970     OCAN    8m21   0  1

 3000 mètres (Masters (F)                                                       
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Catégorie    DdN      Cercle Perf.   Pts 
       1 2324 Rousseau, Laurence       W35      1979     ACLO   12:18.85 0 9
       2 2668 Beekhuis, Jennifer       W35      1979     OCAN   12:52.48 0 7
       3 2860 Verhaeghe, Virginie      W35      1975      ATH   14:25.97 0 6
       4 2590 Cardoso Da Rocha, Maria Joao° W50 1964     RESC   14:38.54 0 5
       5 2654 Castiau, Céline          W35      1978     RCAS   14:52.17 0 4
       6 2499 Dereymacker, Muriel      W40      1973      UAC   14:56.23 0 3
       7 2460 Stas, Pascale            W50      1965     CSDY   15:16.39 0 2

 4 x 100 mètres (Masters (F)
 SÉRIE : 1                                                                      
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Cercle  Perf.       Pts 
       1 N/A ACLO                     ACLO   1:09.01  0   6
       2 N/A RESC b                   RESC   1:11.05  0   4
       3 N/A OCAN b                   OCAN   1:13.43  0   3
       4 N/A RCAS                     RCAS   1:17.82  0   2

 SÉRIE : 2                                                                      
  Class. Doss. Nom                   Cercle  Perf.       Pts 
       1 N/A CSDY                     CSDY   1:04.86  0   9
       2 N/A ATH                       ATH   1:06.03  0   7
       3 N/A UAC                       UAC   1:10.20  0   5
   

Equipe ATH:Virginie Verhaeghe,Martine Depelchin,Magali Dereppe,Sylvie capel.  


